
2023120 Gauteng North Super 8
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA001315
TSA001315

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Munashe TEBURU

BYE

[1] Simphiwe NGWENYA

3

4

TSA061899
TSA061899

GC
GC

A2

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

BYE

Alman AHMED

5

6

TSA061897
TSA061897

GC
GC

A3

Taheem AHMED

BYE

Jazib AHMED

7

8
TSA910063
TSA910063

GE
GE

A4

BYE

[6] Jason HARRIS
[6] Rico DU PLESSIS

9

10

TSA991704
TSA991704

GE
GE

A5

[4] Luke CLIFTON

BYE

[4] Connor ARMSTRONG

11

12
TSA060052
TSA060052

GN
GN

A6

BYE

Heinrich WASSERFALL
JACQUES SLABBERT

13

14

TSA031139

TSA061874

TSA031139

TSA061874

GN

GN

GN

GN

LJ FICK

Mpho JANTJIES

Thio TSHIVHASE

Eric MATJIANE Walkover

15

16
TSA040156
TSA040156

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[5] Toit MALAN
[5] Ruben JOUBERT

17

18

TSA061299
TSA061299

GE
GE

A9

[8] Brendan SMITH

BYE

[8] Boitshepo MAAKE

19

20

TSA840140
TSA840140

GN
GN

A10

Henk NOLTE

BYE

HP LUUS

21

22
TSA021486
TSA021486

BOR
BOR

A11

BYE

Simanye  MAJEKE
Allan GATOTO

23

24
TSA051680
TSA051680

NW
NW

A12

BYE

[3] Deon KEARNS
[3] MARK AGGENBACH

25

26

TSA061477
TSA061477

MPUM
MPUM

A13

[7] Christian SMITH

BYE

[7] Heinrich ROOTMAN

27

28

TSA000947

TSA061427

TSA000947

TSA061427

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Ntsakiso Augustine  KHOZA

Johannes ADAM

Lethabo MALOPE

Brogan ESTERHUIZEN Walkover

29

30

TSA051920
TSA051920

EP
EP

A15

Tshepiso MOOKA

BYE

Monde MAGIGABA

31

32
TSA051016
TSA051016

GC
GC

A16

BYE

[2] Luke OOSTHUIZEN
[2] Matthew HARRIS

[1] NGWENYA / TEBURU

AHMED / ABERCROMBIE

6-1, 6-1

AHMED / AHMED

[6] DU PLESSIS / HARRIS

6-4, 6-3

[4] ARMSTRONG / CLIFTON

SLABBERT / WASSERFALL

Walkover

JANTJIES / MATJIANE

[5] JOUBERT / MALAN

6-1, 6-4

[8] MAAKE / SMITH

LUUS / NOLTE

6-0, 6-1

GATOTO / MAJEKE

[3] AGGENBACH / KEARNS

7-6(8), 2-6, 10-6

[7] ROOTMAN / SMITH

ADAM / ESTERHUIZEN

6-2, 5-7, 10-1

MAGIGABA / MOOKA

[2] HARRIS / OOSTHUIZEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] NGWENYA / TEBURU

[6] DU PLESSIS / HARRIS

6-4, 6-3

[4] ARMSTRONG / CLIFTON

[5] JOUBERT / MALAN

7-5, 6-4

[8] MAAKE / SMITH

[3] AGGENBACH / KEARNS

6-3, 7-5

[7] ROOTMAN / SMITH

[2] HARRIS / OOSTHUIZEN

7-6, 1-6, 10-8

[1] NGWENYA / TEBURU

[5] JOUBERT / MALAN

4-6, 6-4, 10-4

[8] MAAKE / SMITH

[7] ROOTMAN / SMITH

6-1, 6-4

[1] NGWENYA / TEBURU

[7] ROOTMAN / SMITH

6-2, 6-1

[7] ROOTMAN / SMITH
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